KJSS - OLYMPIC ROUND 70m
& FINALES - 01 mei 2007

HEREN COMPOUND

RANG LIDNR

©CoO~NOOUA~MWNEPR

203055
115276
115002

9019
916029
115242
905087
916032
10027
905008
102015
116034
115243
521118

6003

521074
102444
502020
802008
115287
911065
204040

502066
102049
802009
511011
203025
6055
6049
911072
201050
204044
916021
6047
11007
102091
314005
905106
2090

cLuB
GSR
KJSS
KJSS
France
WTK
SLB
KJSS
HEL
SLB
KSB
HEL
DAE
KSM
KJSS
WVS
CEN
SSI
WVS
DAE
COP
ELI
KJSS
SFT
FOA
RHB
COP
DAE
ELI
SHE
GSR
SSI
SSI
SBL
FOA
GPE
SLB
SSI
WVH
DAE
SAG
HEL
DSJ

NAME

Prieels Philippe
De Maeyer Ivo
Braeckman Marc
Brouille Bruno
Mestdagh Sven
Verdeyen Luc
Fiers Hans
Vandenborne Wim
Coenen John

De Conink Wim
Lemoine Tom
Haemhouts Ludo
Vermeiren Gert
Hendrickx Dirk
Thiry Benny
Denuit Jean-Jacques
Devos Jan
Vandevelde Bart
Wouters Rudy
Van De Kerkhof Peter
Soetaert Stefaan
Adam Nico
Ronsmans Luc
Peirlinck Benny
Wolles Johan
Janis Levi

Van den Keybus Tom
Soetaert Thierry
Marchandise Eli
De Brouwer Rafael
De Groote Ruben
Willaert Anton
Oliviers Ivo

Van Aken Louis
Vassart Christian
Geets Kamiel
Maerten Bert
Courtens Lieven
Denis marc

Scalisi tony
Swiggers Jos
Schouteere Eddy

Punten 32 16 8

646
646
651
676
688
677
636
633
629
629
663
646
639
638
634
632
631
630
627
627
626
626
626
625
624
621
614
612
607
606
599
597
592
589
587
581
563
547
545
521
520
0]

101
96
105
99
106
97
102
101
97
94
100
98
87
94
98
101
89
63

111
110
111
112
104
104
109
108
107
102
111
112
108
103
106
109
102
102
106
107
82
108
88
101
101
95
97
102
94
105
83
98

112
106
109
111
112
111
107
112
106
104
110
107
103
110
104
49

4 HALVE FINALE

112
112
106
110
108
107
108
106

113 113
110 109
110 113
111 110












HEREN COMPOUND 32 PL

RANG | LIDNR | CLUB | NAME | Punten | TREF | X-EN | TEN
1 9019 WTK Mestdagh Sven 688 72 15 44
2 916029 SLB Verdeyen Luc 677 72 18 37
3 France Brouille Bruno 676 72 12 35
4 905008 HEL Lemoine Tom 663 72 9 26
5 115002 KJSS Braeckman Marc 651 72 5 20
6 102015 DAE Haemhouts Ludo 646 72 11 25
7 203055 GSR Prieels Philippe 646 72 6 24
8 115276 KJSS De Maeyer Ivo 646 72 8 21
9 116034 KSM Vermeiren Gert 639 72 4 23

10 115243 KJSS Hendrickx Dirk 638 72 9 24
11 115242 KJSS Fiers Hans 636 72 8 24
12 521118 WVS Thiry Benny 634 72 2 19
13 905087 HEL Vandenborne Wim 633 72 6 16
14 CEN Denuit Jean-Jacques 632 72 4 14
15 6003 SSI Devos Jan 631 72 7 19
16 521074 WVS Vandevelde Bart 630 72 3 20
17 916032 SLB Coenen John 629 72 4 21
18 10027 KSB De Conink Wim 629 72 5 20
19 102444 DAE Wouters Rudy 627 72 3 19
20 502020 COP van De Kerkhof Peter 627 72 2 12
21 802008 ELI Soetaert Stefaan 626 72 4 20
22 115287 KJSS Adam Nico 626 72 3 16
23 911065 SFT Ronsmans Luc 626 72 7 11
24 204040 FOA Peirlinck Benny 625 72 5 12
25 RHB Wolles Johan 624 72 4 18
26 502066 COP Janis Levi 621 72 6 20
27 102049 DAE vanden Keybus Tom 614 72 4 17
28 802009 ELI Soetaert Thierry 612 72 3 15
29 511011 SHE Marchandise Eli 607 72 3 13
30 203025 GSR De Brouwer Rafael 606 72 1 13
31 6055 SSI De Groote Ruben 599 72 3 10
32 6049 SSI Willaert Anton 597 72 4 14
33 911072 SBL Oliviers Ivo 592 72 5 12
34 201050 FOA Van Aken Louis 589 72 4 13
35 204044 GPE Vassart Christian 587 72 6 9
36 916021 SLB Geets Kamiel 581 72 4 14
37 6047 SSI Maerten Bert 563 72 1 8
38 11007 WVH Courtens Lieven 547 72 2 8
39 102091 DAE Denis marc 545 72 0 7
40 314005 SAG Scalisi tony 521 72 3 5
41 905106 HEL Swiggers Jos 520 72 3 7
42 2090 DSJ Schouteere Eddy 0 72 0 0




KJSS - OLYMPIC ROUND 70m

& FINALES - 01 mei 2007
DAMES COMPOUND

LIDNR CLUB ROUND1 TOTAL 8ste 4de Halve Finale

1 102027 DAE Simons Joyce 639 108 107 103
2 102016 DAE Haemhouts Petra 625 107 107 102
3 115286 KJSS Vanparys Melissa 614 103 106 103
4 521094 WVS Martens Naomi 584 110 94 97
5 304027 CAT Masure Jessica 584 99

6 203056 GSR Prieels Sarah 566 101 94

7 314007 SAG Raeymakers Christiane 550 88 90

8 115271 KJSS  Steeno Joyce 540 98 90

9 France Brouille Isabelle 546 89

10 6048 SSi Maerten Mien 535 84

11 521091 WVS Polleunis Nikita 520 95






DAMES COMPOUND

RANG | LIDNR | CLUB | NAME | Punten | IREE | XTEN | TEN
1 102027 DAE Simons Joyce 639 72 5 17
2 102016 DAE Haemhouts Petra 625 72 4 17
3 115286 KJSS Vanparys Melissa 614 72 4 14
4 304027 CAT Masure Jessica 584 72 4 14
5 521094 WVS Martens Naomi 584 72 6 11
6 203056 GSR Prieels Sarah 566 72 1 7
7 314007 SAG Raeymakers Christiane 550 72 0 5
8 France Brouille Isabelle 546 72 1 5
9 115271 KJSS Steeno Joyce 540 72 2 8
10 6048 SSI Maerten Mien 535 72 5 13
11 521091 WVS Polleunis Nikita 520 72 2 7




KJSS - OLYMPIC ROUND 70m

& FINALES - 01 mei 2007
HEREN RECURVE

LIDNR CLUB NAAM TOTAL 32 16 8 4 HALVE FINALE
1 1068 BRI Callewaert Danny 554 92 96 104 105 104 102
2 306060 CEN Jaumotte Jean-Philippe 623 96 95 95 103 100
3 1067 BRI Callewaert Pedro 607 92 95 096 97 101
4 131041 NSS Geeraerts Bart 599 101 94 107 102 81
5 131011 NSS Hensbergen Jirgen 583 87 91 89
6 802007 ELI Peeleman Roger 574 92 98 94
7 115237 KJSS Reyns Joeri 574 94 98 093
8 252079 FAO Vanhamme Michael 571 92 97 100 100
9 102031 DAE Van Bulck Matthias 602 100 93
10 102084 DAE Denis Ivan 577 86 86
11 804032 GSW Cornu Yannick 567 91 97 093
12 9002 WTK Bellegou Nicolas 565 100 91 88
13 115235 KJSS Aerts Kurt 554 77 100 78
14 115228 KJSS De Backer kurt 545 73 97 95
15 115209 KJSS Leys Stijn 540 91 100 94
16 501066 BAH Poel Willy 522 91 87 94
17 204005 GPE Royen Laurent 589 90
18 131006 NSS Wouters Danny 588 95
19 204008 GPE Dockx Ronny 586 97
20 501062 BAH Poel Jeroen 568 79 94
21 115166 KJSS Kacic Jean-pierre 568 84 92
22 1095 BRI Coudyser Dominique 561 93 78
23 115074 KJSS Van Gysel Yannick 558 100 92
24 102032 DAE Van Bulck Michiel 553 89 93
25 119019 NSH Smets Manasses 504 95 90
26 131032 NSS Van Eyck Bert 551 76 84
27 806001 SND Blemberg Willy 550 84 84
28 501004 BAH Aerts Steven 548 90 71
29 119018 NSH Kerkstoel Jef 537 94 90
30 132043 DKP Luyckx Jan 534 87 83
31 507002 0SS Clerinx Luc 530 93 91
32 11010 WVH Van Leeuwen Nick 526 89 73
33 119030 NSH Janssens Eddy 522 82
34 910078 SBL Vanoeveren Stany 527 79
35 311006 PAC Ghisse Michael 532 91
36 304028 CAT Masure Nicolas 536 88
37 916030 SLB Hensmans Andrew 539 90
38 802033 ELI Heyvaert Etienne 553 85
39 102026 DAE Simons Gino 520 67
40 804006 GSW Baeyens Andre 518 71
41 315010 ACB Huin Pierre 517 85

42 132015 DKP De Schutter Frans 514 67



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

131043
311007
804037
115264
804031
512042
119006
90009
306016

115068

NSS
PAC
GSW
KJSS
GSW
SHT
NSH
SBL
CEN
WVS
KJSS

Van Ballaert Thierry
Demaret Jean-Marie
Van Moere Patrick
Wouters Jurgen
Cornu Kurt

Ackx Enzo

Wilms Tim

Trevels Patrick
Pireaux Jean-Luc
Van Elderen Jelle
Van den Eynde Jorge

514
501
499
497
472
451
450
443
412
398
366

71
84
68
88
86
61
75
71
78
67
68









HEREN RECURVE

RANG | LIDNR | CLUB [NAME | Punten | TREF | X-EN | TEN
1 306060 CEN Jaumotte Jean-Philippe 623 72 5 17
2 1067 BRI Callewaert Pedro 607 72 4 13
3 102031 DAE Van Bulck Matthias 602 72 3 9
4 131041 NSS Geeraerts Bart 599 72 0 13
5 204005 GPE Royen Laurent 589 72 3 12
6 131006 NSS Wouters Danny 588 72 2 12
7 204008 GPE Dockx Ronny 586 72 5 8
8 131011 NSS Hensbergen Jirgen 583 72 4 6
9 102084 DAE Denis lvan 577 72 4 12
10 802007 ELI Peeleman Roger 574 72 0 11
11 115237 KJSS Reyns Joeri 574 72 1 8
12 252079 FAO Vanhamme Michael 571 72 2 6
13 501062 BAH Poel Jeroen 568 72 2 8
14 115166 KJSS Kacic Jean-pierre 568 72 2 4
15 804032 GSW Cornu Yannick 567 72 3 10
16 9002 WTK Bellegou Nicolas 565 72 2 10
17 1095 BRI Coudyser Dominique 561 72 1 9
18 115074 KJSS Van Gysel Yannick 558 72 4 6
19 1068 BRI Callewaert Danny 554 72 5 15
20 115235 KJSS Aerts Kurt 554 72 2 7
21 102032 DAE Van Bulck Michiel 553 72 2 9
22 802033 ELI Heyvaert Etienne 553 72 1 8
23 131032 NSS Van Eyck Bert 551 72 1 7
24 806001 SND Blemberg Willy 550 72 3 9
25 501004 BAH Aerts Steven 548 72 3 7
26 115228 KJSS De Backer kurt 545 72 1 6
27 115209 KJSS Leys Stijn 540 72 0 7
28 916030 SLB Hensmans Andrew 539 72 1 4
29 119018 NSH Kerkstoel Jef 537 72 2 7
30 304028 CAT Masure Nicolas 536 72 0 5
31 132043 DKP Luyckx Jan 534 72 0 7
32 311006 PAC Ghisse Michael 532 72 3 6
33 507002 OSS Clerinx Luc 530 72 2 4
34 910078 SBL Vanoeveren Stany 527 72 1 8
35 11010 WVH Van Leeuwen Nick 526 72 0 3
36 119030 NSH Janssens Eddy 522 72 1 5
37 501066 BAH Poel Willy 522 72 2 4
38 102026 DAE Simons Gino 520 72 0 6
39 804006 GSW Baeyens Andre 518 72 2 10
40 315010 ACB Huin Pierre 517 72 1 6
41 132015 DKP De Schutter Frans 514 72 1 6
42 131043 NSS Van Ballaert Thierry 514 72 0 6
43 119019 NSH Smets Manasses 504 72 3 5
44 311007 PAC Demaret Jean-Marie 501 72 0 5
45 804037 GSW Van Moere Patrick 499 72 0 7
46 115264 KJSS Wouters Jirgen 497 72 0 4
47 804031 GSW Cornu Kurt 472 72 0 0
48 512042 SHT Ackx Enzo 451 72 0 2
49 119006 NSH Wilms Tim 450 72 1 4
50 90009 SBL Trevels Patrick 443 72 1 3
51 306016 CEN Pireaux Jean-Luc 412 72 2 3
52 WVS Van Elderen Jelle 398 72 0 1
53 115068 KJSS Van den Eynde Jorge 366 72 0 2







KJSS - OLYMPIC ROUND 70m

& FINALES - 01 mei 2007
DAMES RECURVE

RANG LIDNR CLUB NAME Punten 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

1 9003 WTK De Backer Nele 557 77 91 70
2 521090 WVS Lismont Evelien 486 88 76 66
3 115277 KJSS De Maeyer Sarah 522 83 69 96
4 306028 CEN Roosen Valérie 475 84 81 87
5 115273 KJSS Van Esbroeck Sarah 477 75

6 6053 SSI Dehouk Marianne 448 70

7 102132 DAE Opdekamp Verona 407 54

8 201021 FAO Deknop Nadine 347 59 67

9 131009 NSS Van Deun Marie-Claire 333 51






DAMES RECURVE

RANG| LIDNR | CLUB |[NAME

9003
115277
521090
115273
306028

6053
102132
201021
131009

© 0O ~NO UL WN PR

WTK De Backer Nele

KJSS De Maeyer Sarah
WVS Lismont Evelien

KJSS Van Esbroeck Sarah
CEN Roosen Valérie

SSI Dehouk Marianne
DAE Opdekamp Verona
FAO Deknop Nadine

NSS Van Deun Marie-Claire

| Punten | TREF | XTEN |[TEN

557
522
486
477
475
448
407
347
333

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
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KJSS - OLYMPIC ROUND 70m

& FINALES - 01 mei 2007
JEUGD RECURVE 40m

RANG LIDNR CLUB NAME Punten 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale
1 1094 BRI Coudijzer Jens 583 90 102 105
2 DAE Pleune Tasia 596 106 109 98
3 RHB Afram Eli 588 96 101 107
4 RHB De Crom Ben 247 98 96 99
5 115272 KJSS Wouters Debbie 540 87
6 115268 KJSS Pijpstra Mon 319 64
7 115275 KJSS De Boeck Bart 384 56
8 115293 KJSS Rodriguez Tom 243 52

JEUGD COMPOUND 40m

1 116078 KSM Renard Alexander 628 106 107
2 804036 GSW Cornu Marinka 552 99 103
3 116065 KSM Vermeiren Kato 586 98 99
4 116035 KSM Vermeiren Rika 545 97 81






RANG
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A OWNPR

JEUGD RECURVE 40m

LIDNR

1094
115272

115275
115268
115293

CLUB
DAE
RHB
BRI
KJSS
RHB
KJSS
KJSS
KJSS

NAME

Pleune Tasia
Afram Eli
Coudijzer Jens
Wouters Debbie
De Crom Ben
De Boeck Bart
Pijpstra Mon
Rodriguez Tom

JEUGD COMPOUND 40m

116078
116065
804036
116035

KSM
KSM
GSW
KSM

Renard Alexander
Vermeiren Kato
Cornu Marinka
Vermeiren Rika

Punten
596
588
583
540
511
384
319
243

628
586
552
545

TREF XTEN TEN






